
Beallsville Varsity Boys Basketball 2024-2025

Wed., Nov. 27 Bridgeport Away 6:00 PM

Tue., Dec. 3 Jefferson Co. Christ. Away 6:00 PM

Fri., Dec. 6 Conotton Valley Away 6:00 PM

Tues., Dec. 10 Weirton Madonna Home 7:00 PM

Fri., Dec. 13 Wood Co Christian Away 6:00 PM

Tue., Dec. 17 Frontier Home 7:00 PM

Sat., Dec. 21 Paden City Away 7:00 PM

Fri., Dec. 27 Hundred Away 7:30 PM

Mon., Dec. 30 Valley Away 6:00 PM

Fri., Jan. 3 Weirton Madonna Away 6:00 PM

Tue., Jan. 10 Valley Home 6:00 PM

Tue., Jan. 14 Wood Co Christian Home 6:00 PM

Thu., Jan. 16 Cameron Home 6:00 PM

Tues., Jan. 21 Conotton Valley Home 7:00 PM

Fri., Jan. 24 Paden City Home 7:00 PM

Thu., Jan. 30 Hundred Home 7:00 PM
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Sat., Feb. 1 Tuscarawas C.Cath. Away 6:00 PM

Tue., Feb. 4 Bridgeport Home 7:00 PM

Sat., Feb. 8 Jefferson Co Christ. Home 7:00 PM

Tue., Feb. 11 OVAC PLAYOFF TBA

Fri., Feb. 14 OVAC PLAYOFF TBA

Sat., Feb. 15 OVAC FINALS

Week of Feb. 17 State Sectionals

Sept. 5, 2024


